Winslow Unified School District #1
School Year 2020-2021

July 29, 2020 (Wednesday)

July 30-31, 2020 (Thursday-Friday)
August 3, 2020 (Monday)

September 7, 2020 (Monday)
October 2. 2020 (Friday)

October 5-9, 2020 (M-F)

November 11, 2020 (Wednesday)
November 25-27, 2020 (W-F)
December 18, 2020 (Friday)
December 21, 2020 — January 1, 2021

January 4, 2021 (Monday)
January 18, 2021 (Monday)
February 15, 2021 (Monday)
March 5, 2021 (Friday)
March 15-19, 2021 (M-F)
April 9, 2021 (Friday)

April 30, 2021 (Friday)

May 20, 2021 (Thursday)

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
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August 3, 2020 — August 28, 2020

First Semester
Orientation for New Teachers
Staff & Faculty Meetings
First Day for Students
Labor Day - Holiday
End of 1%t Quarter
Fall Break
Veteran’s Day — Holiday
Thanksgiving Recess (3 Days)
End of 2" Quarter
Winter Recess (10 Days)

Second Semester

School Resumes

Martin Luther King Jr. —Holiday
Presidents’ Day - Holiday

End of 3" Quarter

Spring Break (Coincides with NAVIT)
Snow Day — Holiday (Good Friday)
Snow Day

End of 4" Quarter

Total School Days

20 Days

September 3, 2020 — September 28, 2020 40 Days
September 29, 2020-November 2, 2020 60 Days
November 3, 2020 — December 4, 2020 80 Days

December 7, 2020 — January 15, 2021
January 19, 2021 — February 16, 2021
February 17, 2021 — March 23, 2021
March 24, 2021 — April 21, 2021
April 22, 2021 — May 20, 2021

100 Days
120 Days
140 Days
160 Days
180 Days

High School Graduation: Wednesday, May 19, 2021

Adopted October 3, 2018

44 Days

43 Days

47 Days
90 Days

180 Days

40 Days



