Winslow Unified School District #1 School Year 2020-2021

First Semester

July 29, 2020 (Wednesday)	Orientation for New Teachers	
July 30-31, 2020 (Thursday-Friday)	Staff & Faculty Meetings	
August 3, 2020 (Monday)	First Day for Students	
September 7, 2020 (Monday)	Labor Day - Holiday	
October 2. 2020 (Friday)	End of 1st Quarter	44 Days
October 5-9, 2020 (M-F)	Fall Break	
November 11, 2020 (Wednesday)	Veteran's Day – Holiday	
November 25-27, 2020 (W-F)	Thanksgiving Recess (3 Days)	
December 18, 2020 (Friday)	End of 2 nd Quarter	46 Days
December 21, 2020 – January 1, 2021	Winter Recess (10 Days)	·
·	•	90 Days
Second S	<u>Semester</u>	
January 4, 2021 (Monday)	School Resumes	
January 18, 2021 (Monday)	Martin Luther King Jr. –Holiday	
February 15, 2021 (Monday)	Presidents' Day - Holiday	
March 5, 2021 (Friday)	End of 3 rd Quarter	43 Days
March 15-19, 2021 (M-F)	Spring Break (Coincides with NAVIT)	
April 9, 2021 (Friday)	Snow Day – Holiday (Good Friday)	
April 30, 2021 (Friday)	Snow Day	
May 20, 2021 (Thursday)	End of 4 th Quarter	<u>47 Days</u>
		90 Days

No. 1	August 3, 2020 – August 28, 2020	20 Days
No. 2	September 3, 2020 – September 28, 2020	40 Days
No. 3	September 29, 2020–November 2, 2020	60 Days
No. 4	November 3, 2020 – December 4, 2020	80 Days
No. 5	December 7, 2020 – January 15, 2021	100 Days
No. 7	January 19, 2021 – February 16, 2021	120 Days
No. 8	February 17, 2021 – March 23, 2021	140 Days
No. 8	March 24, 2021 – April 21, 2021	160 Days
No. 9	April 22, 2021 – May 20, 2021	180 Days

Total School Days

180 Days

High School Graduation: Wednesday, May 19, 2021